NV

NV
2015
2018
2018
2016
2012

NV

NV

NV

NV
2019
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2014

NV
2020
2019

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019

2018
2017
2018
2020

Champagne
Miniere F&R - Hermonville
"Brut Zero"
"Influence Rosé" - Brut
"Cuvée Symbiose" - Brut
"Les Voirmissa - Blanc de Noirs" - Brut
"La Vigne a Alfred - Blanc de Noirs" Extra brut
"Franc de Pieds" - Brut nature
"Les Pieces - Blanc de Noirs" - Extra brut

André Clouet - Bouzy
"V6 Experience" - Brut

Benoit Margquet - Ambonnay & Bouzy
"Yuman" Blanc de blancs - Brut Nature

“Shaman Blanc" - Brut Nature

"Shaman Rosé" - Brut Nature

"Ambonnay" - Brut Nature

"Ambonnay Rosé" - Brut Nature

"Bouzy" Blancs de noirs - Brut Nature
"Chouilly" Blanc de blancs - Brut Nature

"La Grande Ruelle" Blanc de noirs - Brut Nature
"Le Parc" Blanc de blancs-Brut Nature
"Sapience" - Brut Nature

Francis Boulard - Reims

"Murgiers" - Extra Brut

"Grand Cru Mailly" - Extra Brut

"Les Vieilles Vignes" - Blanc de Blancs - Brut Nature

Frederic Savart - Reims

"’Ouverture" deg. 06/2022 - Extra Brut
"’Ouverture" deg. 03/2023 - Extra Brut
"Ephemere - Coeur de Rosé" - Extra Brut
"Ephemere 18 - Blanc" - Extra Brut
"'accomplie" - Extra Brut

"Mont des Chretiens" - Extra Brut
"Mont des Chretiens" - Extra Brut

"Les Noues" - Extra Brut

"Les Noues" - Extra Brut

"Mont Benoit" - Extra Brut

Cazé Thibaut - Chatillon sur Marne

"Les Fourches" - Blanc des Blancs - Extra Brut

"Les Chemin de plants"-Blanc de Blancs - Extra Brut
"Les Leriens" - Extra Brut

"Naturellement" - Extra Brut

900,-
1000,-
1300,-
1400,-
1400,-
1500,-
1600,-

1200,-

1400,-
1400,-
1400,-
1600,-
1800,-
1600,-
1600,-
1800,-
1800,-
3000,-

1200,-
1400,-
1400,-

1200,-
1400,-
1300,-
1300,-
1500,-
1900,-
2200,-
1900,-
2200,-
2400,-

1000, -
1200,.
1200,.
1400, -



NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2017
2018
2018
2018

NV
NV
NV
2016
NV
NV
2012
2013
2019
2019

2006
2007
2011
2012
2013
2014
2007
2007
2011
2012

1998
2005
2006
2012
2012

NV
1990

2004
2009
2013

Champagne

Adrien Renoir - Verzy

"Le Cepage"- 2019 - Extra brut

"Le Terroir"-2020 - Extra Brut

"Le Terroir" 2020 Base - Extra Brut - Magnum
"Les 2 Terrois" Rosé - Extra Brut

"Solera Les Années" - Extra Brut

"Les Epinettes" - Extra Brut

"Les Epinettes" - Extra Brut

"Les Montants" - Blanc de Blanc - Extra Brut
"Les Vignes Goisses" - Extra Brut

J. M. Seleque - Epernay

"Solessence Nature" - Brut Nature
"Quintette" Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut
"Solessence Rosé" - Extra brut

"Soliste les Tartiéres & Les Porgeons" Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut
"Quintette" Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut - Magnum

"Solessence Nature" - Brut Nature - Magnum
"Partition" Extra Brut - Magnum

"Partition" Extra Brut - Magnum

"Coteaux Champenois Epernay Blanc"
"Coteaux Champenois Pierry Rouge"

Taittinger - Reims

"Comtes de Champagne" Blanc de blancs - Brut
"Comtes de Champagne" Blanc de blancs - Brut
"Comtes de Champagne" Blanc de blancs - Brut
"Comtes de Champagne" Blanc de blancs - Brut
"Comtes de Champagne" Blanc de blancs - Brut
"Comtes de Champagne" Blanc de blancs - Brut
"Comtes de Champagne" Rosé - Brut

"Comtes de Champagne" Rosé - Brut - Magnum
"Comtes de Champagne" Rosé - Brut

"Comtes de Champagne" Rosé - Brut

Henriot - Reims

"Cuvée Enchanteleurs" - Brut - Magnum
"Millésime"- Brut

"Millésime"- Brut

"Millésime"- Brut

"Millésime"- Brut - Magnum

Krug-Reims
"Grande Cuvee 172 edition"
"Collection" - Brut

PolRoger - Epernay

"Sir Winston Churchill" - Brut
"Sir Winston Churchill" - Brut
"Sir Winston Churchill" - Brut

1200,-
1200,-
2500,-
1200,-
1500,-
1400,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-

1200,-
1200,-
1200,-
1500,-
2400,-
2300,-
3000,-
3200,-
1000,-
1000,-

2500,-
2500,-
2500,-
2800,-
2800,-
2800,-
2800,-
5000,-
2800,-
3000,-

4500,-
1900,-
1900,-
1300,-
3000,-

3500,-
8000,-

3300,-
3100,-
3300,-



2008

2008

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
2017

2020
2018
2019
2020

NV
2018
2018

2018

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV

NV
2016

2018
2019

2016
2019

2013
2014
2016
2014

Champagne

Alfred Gratien - Epernay
"Cuvée Passation" Brut - Magnum

Moét et Chandon -Epernay
Dom Perignon - Brut

Pascal Agrapart & Fils - Avize

"7 Crus"-Brut

"Terroirs" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut
"Complantee" - Extra Brut

Jacques Selosse - Avize

"Initial" - Blanc de Blancs-deg. 11/2023 - Brut
"V.0."-Blanc deBlancs-deg. 11/2023 - Extra brut
"Substance" - Blanc de Blancs-deg. 02/2024 - Brut
"Rosé" deg. 11/2023 - Brut

Pierre Peters - Mesnil sur Oger
"Grand Reserve Grand Cru" -Blanc de blancs
"Les Chetillons Grand Cru" - Blanc de blancs

Ulysse Collin - Congny

"Les Maillons" - Blanc de noir - Extra Brut
"Les Pierrieres" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut
"Les Pierrieres" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut
"Les Pierrieres" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut

Dhondt-Grellet - Flavigny
"Dans Un Premier temps" - Extra Brut

"Les Pisseraines Grand Cru" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut

"Oger Blaise Grand Cru" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut

"Les Mesnil Oger Les Coullemets Grand Cru" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut

Chavost - Chavost-Courcourt

"Blanc D'Assemblage" - Brut Nature
"Blanc de Meunier" - Brut Nature
"Blanc de Chardonnay" - Brut Nature
"Paradoxe" - Brut Nature

"Rosé de saignée" - Brut Nature

"Coteaux Champenois Blanc"
"Eurékal!" - Brut Nature

R. Pouillon - Mareuil-sur-Ay
"Solera" - Extra brut
"Terres Froides" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut

"Terres Froides" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut
"Terres Froides" - Blanc de blancs - Extra Brut

"Les Chataigniers" - Pinot menuier - Extra Brut
"Les Montgruguet" - Pinot noir - Extra Brut

"Les Blanchiens" - Brut Nature
"Les Blanchiens" - Brut Nature
"Les Blanchiens" - Brut Nature
"Parcelle Chemin du Bois" - Pinot Noir - Extra Brut

6000,-

3600,-

1300,-
1700,-
1500,-

3500,-
4300,-
6800,-
4700,-

1100,-
2500,-

2600,-
3000,-
3000,-
3000,-

1000,-
3000,-
3000,-

3000,-

1200,
1400, -
1400, -
1400, -
1600, -

1800,-
1800,-

1400, -
1200,

1300,-
1400,-

1400, -
1500, -

1500, -
1500, -
1600, -
2000,-



2018
2018

2019
2020
2021
2017
2016
2018
2020
2017
2020
2014

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

Champagne
Benoit Déhu - Fossy
"Initiation" - Extra Brut
"Initiation" - Extra Brut - Magnum
"Initiation" - Extra Brut

"Initiation" - Extra Brut

"Initiation" - Extra Brut
"Rue des Noyers" - Pinot meunier - Extra Brut

"Rue des Noyers" - Pinot meunier - Coteaux Champenois Rouge

"Rue des Noyers" - Pinot meunier - Extra Brut

"Rue des Noyers" - Pinot meunier - Coteaux Champenois Blanc

"L*Orme" - Pinot noir - Extra Brut
"Cuvée La Pythie" - Pinot meunier - Brut Nature
"Porte-Greffes" - Pinot meunier - Extra Brut- 3 bottles

Alexandre Lamblot - Janvry

"Frénésie" - Brut Nature

“Intuition" - Brut Nature

"Mouvance 17" - Brut Nature
"Mouvance 17" -Brut Nature - Magnum
"Amplitude" - Brut Nature

"Dissonance" - Brut Nature

"La Coroché" -Brut Nature

Emilien Feneuil - Sermiers

"Ruisseaux" - Pinot Meunier - Brut Nature

"Totum" - Pinot Meunier - Brut Nature

"Les Goulats Rosé de Saignée" - Pinot Noir - Brut Nature

Legrand-Latour - Fleury-la-Riviére
"Yprésien" - Brut Nature

"Eocéne" - Brut Nature

"Campanien" - Meunier - Brut Nature
"Lutétien" -Chardonnay - Brut Nature

1300,-
2400,-

1300,
1300, -
1300, -
1600, -
1600, -
1600, -
1600, -
1800, -
2400,-

10000, -

1200,
1400, -
1400, -
2800,-
1500, -
1600, -
2100,-

1800, -
1800, -
1800, -

1300,
1400,
1500, -
1500, -



2022
2021

2020

2022
2022

2024
2023
2023
2023

2021
2023
2021
2023

2020
2020
2020
2020
2016
2020

2022
2023
2023
2018
2020
2021
2023

2022
2020
2020
2020
2018

White

Alsace
Zind Humbrecht - Turckheim
"Clos Hauserer" - Riesling
"Clos Windsbuhl" - Riesling
Marc Kreydenweiss - Andlau
"Wiebelsberg Grand cru" - Riesling
Loire

Domaine Vacheron -Sancerre

"Sancerre - Les Romains"
"Sancerre-Le Pavé"

Gerard Boulay -Sancerre

"Tradition"
"Mont Damnés"
"La Cote"
"Comtesse"

Pascal Cotat -Sancerre

"Les Mont Damnes"
"Les Mont Damnes"
"Le Grande Cote"
"Le Grande Cote"

Didler Dagueneau - Pouilly Fume

"Pur Sang"

"Blanc"

"Buisson Renard"

"Silex"

"Les Jardins de Babylone sec"
"Clos du Calvaire"

Nicolas Joly - Savennieres

"Les Vieux Clos"
"Les Vieux Clos"
"Clos de Bergerie"
"Coulée deSerrant"
"Coulée de Serrant"
"Coulée deSerrant"
"Coulée deSerrant"

Domaine Belargus - Savennieres & Anjou

"Gaudrets"
"Ronceray"

"Bonnes Blanches"
"Roueres"

"Rucheres Monopole"

1100,-
1400,-

1200,-

1200,
1600, -

800,-
975,-
1100, -
1200, -

1200, -
1200,
1200,
1200,

2000,-
1800, -
2000,-
2100,-
1500, -
9000,-

950,-
950,-
1200,
1500, -
1600, -
1600, -
1600, -

1000, -
1000, -
1300,-
1400, -
1500, -



Chablis
Domaine Louis Michel et fils

2021 "Vaudesir Grand Cru" 1500,-
2021 "Grenouilles Grand Cru" 1500,-
2021 "LesClos Grand Cru" 1500,-

Domaine Pattes Loup

2022 "Chablis Vent d'ange Mis tardive" 900, -
2012 "Beauregard 1. Cru" 1700,-
2018 "Vaillons1. Cru" 1700,-
2020 "Butteaux 1. Cru - Mise tardive" 1700,-
2014 "Butteaux 1. Cru - Mise tardive" 1700,-
2014 "Butteaux 1. Cru - Mise tardive" - Magnum 3400,-

Domaine Vincent Dauvissat

2019 "Chablis" 1200,-
2019 "Preuses Grand Cru" 2000,-
2020 "Chablis" 1100,-
2020 "Forest 1.Cru" 1400,-
2022 "Chablis" 1100,-
2022 "Forest 1.Cru" 1400,-
2022 "Preuses Grand Cru" 2000,-
Cote d'or
Jean-Marie Berrux
2020 Corpeau - "Le Petit Tétu" 850,-
2022 Corpeau - "Le Petit Tétu" 900,-
2022 "Meursault" 1800,-

Domaine de Chassorney - Frédéric Cossard

2018 Bourgogne Blanc - "Bigotes" 900,-
2020 Bourgogne Blanc - "Bigotes" 900,-
2021 Bourgogne Blanc - "Bigotes" 950,-
2021 Saint Romain -"Combe bazin" 1100,-
2021 "Aux Croix Rouges Blanc" 1800,-
2019 Puligny Montrachet - "Les Folatiers 1 Cru." 3300,-
2020 Puligny Montrachet - "Les Folatiers 1 Cru." 3300,-
2021 Puligny Montrachet - "Les Folatiers 1 Cru." 3300,-
Yann Durieux
2022 "Loveand Pif" 900,-
2018 "Manon" 2500,-
2021 "Manon" 2500,-
2019 "Bourgogne Blanc - DH Blanc" 2700,-
Fabien Coche
2022 "Aligoté - Vieilles Vignes" 700,-
2021 "Bourgogne blanc" 850,-
2021 "Saint Aubin" 1100,-
2022 "Saint Romain" 1100,-
2022 Saint Aubin -"Les Combes 1. Cru" 1500,-
2022 Meursault -"Le Limozin" 1600,-
2022 Meursault -"Les Luchets" 1700,-
2022 Meursault -Charmes 2200,-

2022 Meursault -"Goutted'Or 1.Cru" 2400,-



2022
2022
2019
2022
2022

2019
2019
2021

2018
2020
2022
2022
2022

2019
2020
2020
2022

2022
2021
2022
2022
2021

2021
2021
2019
2018
2021

2018

2019

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Cote d'or
Domaine Buisson-Charles
Meursault- "Vignes de 1945"
Meursault - "Charmes 1. Cru"
Meursault - "Goutted'Or 1. Cru"
Meursault - "Goutted'Or 1. Cru"
Meursault - "Bouches Chéres 1. Cru"

Domaine Buisson Battault
Meursault - "Gouttesd'Or 1.Cru"
Meursault - "Poruzots 1.Cru"
Meursault - "Genevrieres 1.Cru"

Domaine Bouchard Pere & Fils
"Chassagne Montrachet"
Meursault - "Genevrieres 1.Cru"
Meursault - "Genevrieres 1.Cru"
Meursault - "Porusot 1.Cru"
Meursault - "Perriéres 1.Cru"

Pierre Girardin

Bourgogne blanc - "Eclat de Calcaire"
Bourgogne blanc - "Eclat de Calcaire"
Bourgogne blanc - "Eclat de Calcaire" - Magnum
Meursault - "Les Grands Charron"

Domaine Bernard Bonin

"Initiales B.B."

Meursault - "La Rencontre"

Meursault - "La Rencontre"

Meursault - "Les Narvaux Dessus 1. Cru"
Meursault - "Les Charmes Du Milieu 1. Cru"

Domaine de Montille

Puligny Montrachet - "Le Caillerets 1.Cru"
Puligny Montrachet - "Les Folatiers 1.Cru"
"Chassagne Montrachet"
"Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru"
"Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru"

Camille Giroud
"Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru"

Domaine Michel Bouzereau & fils
Puligny Montrachet - "Champ Gains'

1

Joseph Colin
"Aligoté - Les Jardins de la Cote"

"Saint Aubin - Compendium"

"Saint Aubin - OSA 1.Cru"

"Saint Aubin - Les Froinnes 1. Cru"
"Chassagne Montrachet"

"Chassagne Montrachet - Vide Bourse 1. Cru"
"Puligny Montrachet - La Garenne 1 Cru"

1400,-
1900,-
1700,-
1900,-
1700,-

1500,-
1500,-
1600,-

1500,-
2100,-
2400,-
2100,-
2500,-

950,-
950,-
1900, -
2400,-

2500,-
3500,-
3500,-
3700,-
8000,-

3500,-
3500,-
1400,-
3300,-
4000,-

2800,-

1700,-

750,-
1400,-
1600,-
1600,-
1700,-
2800,-
3200,-



2020
2019

2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2012
2017

2022
2022
2023
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2020
2015

2022
2022
2022

Cote d'or

Jean-Claude Ramonet
"Macon Péronne"
Chassagne Montrachet - "Les Ruchottes 1. Cru'

Domaine Fontaine-Gagnard

Chassagne Montrachet - "La Maltroie 1. Cru"
Chassagne Montrachet - "La Boudriotte 1. Cru"
Chassagne Montrachet - "Clos St. Jean 1. Cru"
Chassagne Montrachet - "La Maltroie 1. Cru"
Chassagne Montrachet - "La Boudriotte 1. Cru"
Chassagne Montrachet - "La Romanée 1. Cru"

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Hautes Cotes de Beaune - "Au Bout du Monde"

Domaine Simon Bize

Savigny les Beaune

Savigny les Beaune - "Aux Vergelesses 1. Cru"
"Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru"

Domaine Leflaive
"Auxey Duresses"
"Macon Verze"
"Macon Verze"
"Puligny Montrachet"

Koji Nakada - Lou Dumont
"BourgogneBlanc"-LD

"Bourgogne Blanc" - Bio - LD

"Saint Aubin"-LD

"Pernand Vergelesses - Les Belles Filles" - LD
"Marsannay" - LD

"Meursault" - LD

Meursault - "Les Plures 1. Cru"-LD

Jura

Domaine Labet

Cotesdu Jura-"Lias" Chardonnay

Cotesdu Jura-"LaBardette" Chardonnay
Cotesdu Jura-"En Chalasse" Chardonnay
Cotesdu Jura-"En Chalasse" Fleur de Savagnin
Cotesdu Jura-Vin Jaune

Domaine Buronfosse
CoteduJura-"Varron - Savagnin"
CotedulJura-"Varron - Chardonnay"
Cotedu Jura-"Ammonites-Chardonnay"

1300,-
6000,-

1600,-
1700,-
1600,-
1600,-
1700,-
2400,-

1300,-

900,-
1500,-
3500,-

950,-
950,-
950,-
2400,-

900,-
1000, -
1300,
1300,-
1300,
2100,-
2500,-

1500,-
1700,-
1500,-
1500.-
1700,-

850,-
850,-
850,-



2023

2023

2021
2022

2022
2015

2022
2020
2021
2020
2021

2011
2015
2017
2019
2020
2011
2015
2017
2019
2019
2020
2021

2018
2018
2016

2022
2023
2021

Jura
Domaine Rijckaert
CoteduJura-"Savagnin Les Sarres"

Maison des Saules
CotedulJura-"La Madeleine-Chardonnay"

Pierre Girardin
Cotedu Jura-"Les Marnes Bleues - Savagnin"
Cotedu Jura-"Le Noyer - Savagnin"

Domaine dela Borde
Arbois Pupillin - "Caillot Chardonnay" - Magnum
Arbois Pupillin -"Vin Jaune" 62 cl.

Savoie
Domaine des Ardoisieres
"Argile Blanc" - Jacquere - Chardonnay - Monduese Blanche
"Schiste" - Jacquere - Roussane - Malvoisie - Monduese Blanche
"Schiste" - Jacquére - Roussane - Malvoisie - Monduese Blanche
"Quartz" - Altesse
"Quartz" - Altesse

Germany
Julian Haart - Mosel
"Goldtrépfchen"
"Goldtrépfchen"
"Goldtrépfchen"
"Goldtrépfchen"
"Goldtrépfchen - Kabinett"
"Ohligsberg"
"Ohligsberg"
"Ohligsberg"
"Ohligsberg"
"Frauenberg" - Rheinhessen
"Frauenberg" - Rheinhessen
"Frauenberg" - Rheinhessen

Immich Batterieberg - Mosel
"Escheburg"

"Enkircher Steffensberg"
"Trabener Zollturm"

Egon Muller - Mosel

"Schartzhof"

"Wiltinger Braune Kupp - Kabinett"
"Scharzhofberger - Kabinett"

750,-

800,-

1500,-
1600,-

1900,-
2000,-

750,-
925,-
1000, -
1500, -
1500, -

1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1600,-
1500,-
1500,-
1500,-

695,-
750,-
900,-

1100,-
1500,-
3200,-



2021
2011
2012
2017
2018
2020
2021
2022
2023

2012
2013
2016
2019

2013
2015
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2022
2022
2020
2021
2022
2021

2020
2021
2020
2021
2021

2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2019
2021

Germany

Georg Breuer - Rheingau
"Berg Rottland"

"Berg Roseneck"

"Berg Roseneck"

"Berg Roseneck"

"Berg Roseneck"
"Schlossberg"
"Schlossberg"
"Schlossberg"
"Schlossberg"

JB. Becker - Rheingau

"Wallufer Walkenberg - Spatlese Trocken"
"Wallufer Walkenberg - Spatlese Trocken"
"Wallufer Walkenberg - Spatlese Trocken"
"Wallufer Walkenberg - Spatlese Trocken"

Schéfer-Frohlich - Nahe
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"
"Felseneck GG"

Kihling-Gillot - Rheinhessen
"Olberg GG"

"Hipping GG"
"Pettenthal GG"
"Pettenthal GG"
"Pettenthal GG"
"Rothenberg GG"

Wittmann - Rheinhessen
"Aulerde GG"

"Aulerde GG"

"Kirchspiel GG"
"Morstein GG"
"Brunnenhauschen GG"

Weingut Keller - Rheinhessen
"Piesport" - Mosel

Von Winning - Pfalz
"Maushohle 1. lag"
"Jesuitengarten GG"
"Pechstein GG"
"Kirchstlck GG"
"MarMar GG"
"MarMar GG"
"Ozyetra" GG
"Ozyetra" GG

1300,-
1900,-
1900,-
1300,-
1300,-
2000,-
2000,-
2000,-
2000,-

700,-
700,-
700,-
700,-

1800,-
1800,-
1500,-
1500,-
1400,-
1400,-
1400,-
1400,-
1400,-

1000,-
1200,-
1400,-
1400,-
1400,-
3500,-

1100,-
1300,-
1300,-
1700,-
1600,-

1600,-

650,-
1200,-
1200,-
1500,-
1600,-
1600,-
1800,-
1800,-



<X >XxmMmIWV

2019
2022
2019
2021
2022
2018
2018
2019
2019

2019
2019

2016
2017

2014

2022
2022
2022
2024

2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019

Italy

Radikon - Friuli
"Sivi"

"Sivi"

"Slatnik"
"Slatnik"
"Slatnik"
"Jakot", 100 CL
"O......",50CL
"0......",50CL
"0......", 100 CL

Emedio Pepe -d'Abruzzo

"Trebbiano"
"Pecorino"

Spain
Bodegas Mengoba - Bierzo

"Las Botas"
"Las Tinajas Orange"

Bodegas Bhilar - Rioja

"Phinca la revilla"

Suertes del Margués - Tenerife

"Trenzado"
"Vindonia"
"Vindonia V.P."
"Edicon 3"

Rey Fernando Castilla - Jerez

"Fino Antique"
"Amontillado Antique"

Equipo Navazos - Jerez - Sanlucar de Barrameda

"Florpower bota 84"
"Manzanilla bota 93"

"Fino Macharnudo bota91"
"Fino Amontillado bota 85"
"Palo Cortado Sanlucar bota 75"

Red
Burgundy

Koji Nakada - Lou Dumont

"Burgundy Rouge - Vieilles Vignes"
"Morey Saint Denis" - LD
"Corton"-Grand Cru-LD

Pierre Girardin

Gevrey Chambertin -"Champeaux 1. Cru"

Gevrey Chambertin - "Lavaux Saint Jacques 1. Cru"
Flagey-Echezeaux - "Echezeaux" Grand Cru

"Clos de Vougoet" Grand Cru

800,-
850,-
800,-
850,-
850,-
1400,-
850,-
850,-
1400,-

1400,-
1700,-

750,-
725,-

1400, -

750,-
1000, -
1400, -
2100,-

650,-
750,-

600,-
650,-
700,-
850,-
900,-

1350,-
1500,-
3000,-

2500,-
2500,-
3700,-
3700,-



2019
2018
2019

2019
2019
2017
2018
2019
2019

2017
2019
2017
2018
2019

2017
2018
2017

2017

2014

2020
2017

2017

2016

2017
2018

2020

Red
Burgundy

Dennis Bachelet

"Burgundy Rouge"

Gevrey Chambertin - "Vieilles Vignes"
Gevrey Chambertin - "Vieilles Vignes"

Domaine Henri Magnien

Burgundy Rouge

Burgundy Rouge - "Vieilles Vignes",

Gevrey Chambertin - "Les Cazetiers 1. Cru"
Gevrey Chambertin - "Les Cazetiers 1. Cru"
Gevrey Chambertin - "Les Cazetiers 1. Cru"
Gevrey Chambertin -"4 cru. 1. Cru"

Francois Millet Et Fils

"Burgundy Rouge"

"Burgundy Rouge"

Chambolle Musigny - "Les Foucheéres"
Chambolle Musigny - "Les Fouchéres"
Chambolle Musigny - "Les Fouchéres"

Camille Giroud

Gevrey Chambertin - "Les Crais"
Morey Saint Denis - "Clos des Godelles"
"Chambertin" Grand Cru

Domaine Livera
Gevrey Chambertin - "Clos Villages"

Pierre Damoy
"Chambertin" Grand Cru

Armand Rousseau
Gevrey Chambertin - "Les Cazetiers 1. Cru"
"Chambertin" Grand Cru

Jean Grivot
"Clos de Vougeot" Grand Cru

Italy

Roagna - Barbaresco
Barolo "Pira"

Cerbaiona - Tuscany
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino

Soldera - Tuscany
Toscana "Case Basse"

1200,
1500, -
1800, -

1000, -
1200,
1900, -
1900, -
1950, -
2800,-

950,-
950,-
1900, -
1900, -
1900, -

1200, -
1200,
4000,-

1100,-

3000,-

3900,-
19000, -

3000,-

1900,-

2800,-
2800,-

9900,-



2019
2020
2021

Nihonshu

Sohomare

Tokubetsu Junmai-Kimoto
Tojubetsu Honjozo - Kimoto
JunmaiGinjo - Kimoto
Junmai Daiginjo - Kimoto

Yamagata Masamune
JunmaiGinjo - "Aiyama"
Jumnai- "Inazo" rice planting version

Toko
JunmaiGinjo - "Dewasansan”
JunmaiDaiginjo "Fukuro-tsuri- Yuki Megami"

NoguchiNaohike Sake Institute
JunmaiDaiginjo - Muroka Nama Genshu
Honjozo - Muroka Nama Genshu
Junmai-Muroka Nama Genshu

Mizutoriki
JunmaiGinjo - "Yamadanishiki Black"
Junmai-"Cho Karakuchi"

Kaze no Mori
Junmai-"Akitsuho"
Junmai-"Alpha 1"

Nabeshima

Junmai Daiginjo - "Tankan Wataribune"
Junmai Daiginjo - "Kitashizuku"

Junmai Daiginjo - "Yamada Nishiki"

Amabuki
Super Dry Tokubetsu
Ama no Ibuki-Allkoji Junmai Rapture

360ml

420,-
450,-
480,-
540,-

480,-
420,-

420,-
1200,

800,-
420,-
900,-

420,-
420,-

600,-
600,-

660,-
800,-
800,-

420,-
600,-



